
High Quality
Consumables

Track Weld Electrodes • Track Weld Ribbon • Scoring Cutters
• Depanelling Blades • Metering Eqpt.

PCB Production Equipment

As part of the policy of continual development Seetrax CAE Ltd reserve the right to alter specification without notice. 
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This versatile de-panelling machine is designed to
separate & condition scored boards at any stage
of production - pre or post loading 

PRECISION DEPANELLING UNIT

Circut 700

The Original Semi Auto V Cut scoring system 
developed for the rigours of large batch production

with double sided scores

Multiscore 700

Manual version of the Multiscore  with almost
identical specification but sheds the power feed
mechanism.

Quickscore 700

SEMI-AUTOMATIC SCORING UNIT

An invaluable addition to the production
system for making cost effective repairs

to flawed tracks

Cirkit 450
TRACK WELDER

MANUAL SCORING UNIT

System 700
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Seetrax CAE Limited
Woodstock, Hangersley Hill,
Ringwood, Hampshire, BH24 3JP, UK
Telephone: (UK) 01425 489666  
Facsimile: (UK) 01425 461641

E-mail: machines@seetrax.com     Website: http://www.seetrax.com
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Quantity
1 Item
1 Item
1 Item

Angle
30º
45º
60º

Order Number
MQC30
MQC45
MQC60

Quantity
1 Item Diamond
1 Item Diamond
1 Item Diamond

Angle
30º
45º
60º

Order Number
DSD30
DSD45
DSD60

Quantity
1 Item
1 Kit
1 Pair
1 Pair
1 Item

Item
Hardened Blades

Setting Tools
Top Guides

Lower Guides
Re-Grind Blade

Order Number
CCT1
CCT2
CCT3
CCT4
CCT5

Quantity
Single
1 Set
1 Kit

1 Item
1 Item

Item
Cutter Holder
Pin Locators
Setting Tools

Dig. Score Gauge
Man. Score Gauge

Order Number
MQCH
MQCP
MQCT
MQDG
MQMG

MULTI SCORE & QUICKSCORE CARBIDE CUTTERS
The very highest quality carbide cutters available, ensuring precision scoring and long 

service at low cost

PCB SCORING 

PCB DEPANELLING 

MULTI SCORE & QUICKSCORE MAINTENANCE ACCESSORIES
OEM Serviceable Parts & Kits which will maintain the quality of production and keep your
machine in top condition 

CIRCUT 700 SEPARATOR BLADES
OEM Circut blades are precisely ground and hardened to achieve an effortless, stress-free 

& conditioned breakout.

DATASCORE DIAMOND CUTTERS
Highest quality diamond cutters available, developed for the rigors of the CNC system
ensuring precision scoring and long service at low cost. Price includes fitting.

CONSUMABLES HOTLINE: Tel  01425 489666 • FAX ORDER: 01425 461641

The Consumables Catalogue

Quantity
1 Spool
1 Spool
1 Spool
1 Spool
1 Spool
1 Spool
1 Spool
1 Spool
1 Spool
1 Spool

Thickness
0.003/0.003”
0.004/0.003”
0.005/0.003”
0.006/0.003”
0.008/0.003”
0.010/0.003”
0.012/0.003”
0.015/0.003”
0.020/0.003”
0.040/0.003”

Order Number
CU30
CU40
CU50
CU60
CU80
CU100
CU120
CU150
CU200
CU400

Quantity
1 Pair
1 Pair
1 Pair
1 Pair
1 Pair

Size
10 Thou
15 Thou
20 Thou
30 Thou

Special Sizes

Order Number
EL10
EL15
EL20
EL30
ELSP

Seetrax CAE Ltd supply Premium Quality Consumables for use with their PCB
Production Equipment. All items are OEM & guaranteed for the use with Seetrax
products. Seetrax Consumables are also compatible with similar systems.

WARNING - Low quality consumables can dramatically effect precision & effectiveness.

CIRKIT WELD REPAIR RIBBONS
Our Tin-Lead Plated Copper ribbon ensures a perfect weld, with excellent conductivity,
every time ... at a very low cost. Use in conjunction with Cirkit Weld 450 Track Weld Repair
Station or any similar track welder. Available in 30m Spools 

CIRKIT WELD ELECTRODES
An extensive range of Electrodes manufactured by Seetrax and available to suit not only 
the JWA/Seetrax CAE Cirkit Weld 450 but most other popular track welders

TRACK WELDING

CONSUMABLES HOTLINE: Tel  01425 489666 • FAX ORDER: 01425 461641
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